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SKATECANADA

MAMITOBA

Rank Competitor(s)

Addison Knight
Madison Barnes
Brooklyn Sawchuk
Yingying Miao
Lauren Sharp
Natalie Malyon
Dominique Lansing
Melissa Kerik
Madison Gerbrandt
Makayla Duthie
Camryn McGill
Alaina McLaren
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Club

Roblin FSC
Skate Winnipeg
Portage SC
Century SC
Kenora Skating Academy
Skate Winnipeg
Skate Virden
Skate Brandon
Altona FSC
Hartney FSC
Morden FSC
Century SC

b

SKATECANADA

Karren Antymniuk

Date:

20-Mar-2023

2023 Skate MB Provincial Championships

Section

MB
MB
MB
MB
ON
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

9:42:10AM

Stride Place

March 17, 2023 to March 19, 2023

STAR 6 Women

Category Result Summary

21.68
21.60
20.39
19.78
19.65
18.14
17.15
16.80
15.59
14.32
13.61
13.29
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Susan Morriss
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